SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
产品规格承认书
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
贴片共模电感
CUSTOMER.
MODEL NO. MACM9070系列
CUSTOMER'S PART NO.
LILE NO.

F 1.7Typ
2.ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS
Product NO
Z(Ω)100MHZ/1V DCR
(mΩ)Max
Rated
Current(A)
Max
IR
(MΩ)Min
Rated
Voltag(V)
Max
MARKING
MIN TYP
MACM9070-301 225 300 6 6 10 80 301
MACM9070-501 450 600 8 5.5 10 80 501
MACM9070-701 500 700 10 5 10 80 701
MACM9070-102 750 1000 13 4 10 80 102
MACM9070-222 1700 2200 50 3 10 80 222
MACM9070-272 2000 2700 80 2 10 80 272
 3.CHARACTERISTICS
(1). All test data is based on 25℃ ambient.
(2). DC current(A)that will cause an approximate △T40℃
(3). DC current(A)that will cause L0 to drop approximately 10%Typ